
Term Dates 2023/24 
www.dolphinspre-school.co.uk 

 

 September 

2023 

   October 

2023 

  November 

2023 

  December 

2023 

 

Monday 28 4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25 

Tuesday 29 5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26 

Wednesday 30 6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27 

Thursday 31 7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28 

Friday 1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29 

Saturday 2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30 

Sunday 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31 

 

 
 January 

2024 

  February 

2024 

  March 

2024 

   April  

2024 

 

Monday 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 

Tuesday 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 

Wednesday 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24  

Thursday 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  

Friday 5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  

Saturday 6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  

Sunday 7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  

 

 
  May 

2024 

  June 

2024 

  July 

2024 

   August 

2024 

 

Monday  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 

Tuesday  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 

Wednesday 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 

Thursday 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 

Friday 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 

Saturday 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31 

Sunday 5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  

 

 

 

Bank and Public Holidays 2023/24  Dolphins Special Event Days   

Christmas Day   Monday 25 Dec ‘23 Christmas Parties  AM Wed 13 / Thurs 14 Dec ‘23 

Boxing Day   Tuesday 26 Dec ‘23 Christmas Performance PM Fri 15 Dec ‘23 

New Year’s Day  Mon 1 Jan ‘24 Easter Bonnet Parades PM Wed 27 Mar / Thur 28 Mar ‘24 

Good Friday  Fri 29 Mar ‘24 Sports Day  PM Mon 1 Jul ’24 (8 Jul reserve) 

Easter Monday  Mon 1 Apr ‘24 Graduation Day  PM Fri 12 Jul ‘24 

May Day  Mon 6 May ‘24   

Spring Bank Holiday  Mon 27 May ‘24   

Summer Bank Holiday  Mon 26 Aug ‘24   
 

 

 Bank and public holidays (see details below)  First day of term for pupils 

 
 School holidays 

 INSET days   Last day of term 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


